
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30027811 5PSSDB 17.52 3.45 60.44

30027816 P5 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 17.45 6.70 116.92

30027839 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.22 3.45 62.86

30027845 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 18.19 3.10 56.39

30027854 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.16 3.95 71.73

30027868 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.28 3.45 63.07

30027874 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.20 3.95 71.89

30027890 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 18.14 3.10 56.23

30027896 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.26 3.95 72.13

30027910 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.13 6.15 111.50

30027927 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.10 3.95 71.50

30027938 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.16 3.45 62.65

30027947 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.15 3.95 71.69

30027979 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.17 3.45 62.69

30028024 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 18.18 3.10 56.36

30028025 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 18.17 3.95 71.77

30028038 P5 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.23 3.45 62.89

30028055 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.19 3.45 62.76

30028066 P5 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.12 4.90 88.79

75027719 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.52 3.95 73.15

75027732 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.60 3.95 73.47

75027741 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.60 3.45 64.17

75027752 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

75027758 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.52 3.95 73.15

75027767 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.61 3.95 73.51

75027777 P16 - (109772) Beta Academy Hartsook 7PSSDB 18.57 6.15 114.21

75027802 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.58 3.45 64.10

75027806 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.55 3.45 64.00

75027815 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.58 3.45 64.10

75027826 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.54 5.95 110.31

75027843 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 18.55 3.95 73.27

75027853 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.48 3.45 63.76

75027859 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.53 5.95 110.25

75027877 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.59 3.45 64.14

75027883 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.55 5.95 110.37

75027901 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.49 3.45 63.79

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 8/9/2024

Francisco Sanchez R003042

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111



75027908 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 18.58 5.70 105.91

75027930 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.54 3.95 73.23

75027939 P16 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.58 3.45 64.10

75027946 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 18.56 5.70 105.79

75027962 5PSSDB 18.59 3.95 73.43

3109.55

5% -155.48

SUBTOTAL 2954.07

-$663.20

TOTAL $2290.87

P16 - 106407

Fuel


	08-02-2024 to 08-08-2024



